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P 5 318 5GS
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Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MISS MY MATES Grade 5Grade order 5/2S. Ingram 566534 4/32703P 1P 1P 2P 1PD23/09/2021

 2 VALENTINO BEACH Grade 5Grade order 5/1L. Haaring 563105 8/62554P 5P 2P 2P 3PD20/09/2021

 3 MICHELLE KEEPING Grade 5Grade order 5/1B. O'Neil 563799 7/62287P 3P 4P 1P 3PB12/10/2021

 4 JUST WHISKEY Grade 5Grade order 5/1P. Braddon 552273 7/62014P 4P 5P 8P 1PB06/12/2020

 5 UNKNOWN LIMITS Grade 5Grade order 5/2B. Mchattan 566522 4/31982P 1P 4P 8P 1PB28/12/2021

 6 DARCY ROAD Grade 5Grade order 5/2N. Doggett 573691 5/41957P 7P 1P (FEL)P 1PD16/03/2022

 7 TRALEE LOLA Grade 5Grade order 5/4M. Mabbott 570997 2/11951P 1Y 2YB31/03/2022

 8 SCARLET OAK Grade 5Grade order 5/3C. Edwards 562710 3/21923P 6P 2P 1P 6PB28/08/2021

 9 MONEY SPIDER Grade 5Grade order 5/1P. Braddon 550999 11/101922P 8P 2P 8P 4PD05/11/2020

 10 RAZOR EDGE Grade 5Grade order 5/1P. Braddon 560041 12/111866P 5P 7P 5P 1PB11/04/2021

 11 UNKNOWN DROP Grade 5Grade order 5/1P. Braddon 552274 8/71866P 8P 6P 3P 1PD06/12/2020

 12 JUST A MOMENT Grade 5Grade order 5/5P. Braddon 567821 1/01774P 2P 3P 2P 5PD19/01/2022

 13 WINLOCK JIMMY Grade 5Grade order 5/1C. Tuntler 551800 6/51775P 8P 4P 1P 3PD06/10/2020

 14 BAD MONDAY Grade 5Grade order 5/2P. Parker 528760 4/31763P 6P 4P 3M 2MD01/01/2019

 15 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/1G. Pickering 542937 15/111743P 3P 2P 5P 7PB24/02/2020

 16 SPEED STRIKE Grade 5Grade order 5/1G. Dixon 546256 8/71716P 4P 2P 6P 1PB22/12/2019

 17 ARROW FERNANDO Grade 5Grade order 5/2P. Parker 553824 4/31681P 2P 4P 4P 5PD16/01/2021

 18 TRALEE JESTER Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Mabbott 556769 1/01627P 3P 3P 5P 2PD27/03/2021

 19 NED THE KNIGHT 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4T. Trappett 559060 2/11623P 6P 2P 3P 6PD13/05/2021

 20 ENOUGH POWER Grade 5Grade order 5/2B. Mchattan 567256 4/31564P 7P 1P 3P 4PD07/01/2022

 21 SECRET REBEL Grade 5Grade order 5/1P. Braddon 550997 13/121537P 4P 2P 6P 4PB05/11/2020
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 22 SPRING FELIX Grade 5Grade order 5/1R. Stevenson 563560 6/51507P 7P 6P 3P 2PD24/09/2021

 23 BLUE SMOOTHIE Grade 5Grade order 5/3C. Tuntler 552675 3/21482P 5P 4Y 3P 5PB12/12/2020

 24 WINLOCK GEORGE Grade 5Grade order 5/3C. Tuntler 551802 3/21476P 2P 3P 6P 5PD06/10/2020

 25 SHINING STAR Grade 5Grade order 5/5R. Board 546856 2/01412P 4P 3P 5P (FTF)PB29/02/2020

 26 ELECTRIC HEIDI Grade 5Grade order 5/3T. Trappett 554491 3/21414P 4P 1P 5P 4PB05/11/2020

 27 FELONIES TWO 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5T. Trappett 559641 1/01415P 6P 2P 5P 3PD05/06/2021

 28 ARMATREE ACE Grade 5Grade order 5/5G. Pickering 565248 1/01401P 2P 2P 2P 7PD29/11/2021

 29 KARINYA KELLINA 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Portelli 549416 1/01385P 3P 2P 4P 8PB06/09/2020

 30 SWIFT DENNIS 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4G. Pickering 561586 3/11385P 4P 6P 3P 3PD10/07/2021

 31 BATTLE EVE Grade 5Grade order 5/4P. Parker 568824 2/11361P 7P 7P 6Y 3PB03/02/2022

 32 WEATHER GIRL 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Kirby 551759 1/01352P 5P 5P 8P 3PB25/11/2020

 33 MY NAME'S JACKIE Grade 5Grade order 5/1L. Absalom 548794 5/41352P 5P 5P 3P 8PB12/08/2020

 34 ELITE GAVIN Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Ashman 568342 1/01334P 2P 1P 4P 4PD09/11/2021

 35 FLYING FROG Grade 5Grade order 5/3S. Kirby 537095 4/21333M 5P 5P 6P 6PD01/09/2019

 36 ALL ABOUT PATTI Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Harkin 544600 2/01327P 3P 3P 6P 4PB01/02/2020

 37 LOGARITHM Grade 5Grade order 5/2T. Trappett 560875 4/31293P 8P 5P 3P 5PD11/07/2021

 38 FLICK ME SOME 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4P. Parker 560891 2/11291P 4P 5P 6P 6PB06/07/2021

 39 ADELE CARGO Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Steel 562890 1/01253P 6P 7P 1PB03/09/2021

 40 DANCING WARRIOR 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Chapman 565146 1/01198P 3P 5P 1P 4PD18/11/2021

 41 AMANDA HOLYFIELD 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5E. Hughes 572072 1/01114P 1P 4P 3P 5PB15/03/2022

 42 MARKING TIME Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Harkin 564959 1/01095P 7P 6P 3P 1PD10/11/2021

 43 ARMATREE FERDI 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/1G. Pickering 542940 15/111055P 7P 7P 4P 5PB24/02/2020
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 44 ABOUT JEMMA Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Clarke 560721 1/01016P 1P 3P 7P 4YB29/06/2021

 45 HAIG CLUB BLEND 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5L. Absalom 560961 1/0994P 8P 3P 5P 8PD04/07/2021

 46 UNACCEPTABLE AL Grade 5Grade order 5/4J. Bridge 551330 2/1966P 7P 8P 3Y 2YD16/11/2020

 47 RUSTY EVENT 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5C. Edwards 557945 1/0968P 3P 5P 6P 5YD16/04/2021

 48 LOADS OF PROMISE 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/1L. Absalom 548793 13/7966P 4P 4P 4P 6PD12/08/2020

 49 INTEGRITY SWIFT 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4G. Pickering 562367 5/1936P 7P 3P 6P 8PB21/08/2021

 50 GLITTER BRULEE Grade 5Grade order 5/3A. Ginn 549370 3/2902P 8P 8P 8P 7PB27/08/2020

 51 ALMOST PERSUADED Grade 5Grade order 5/3M. Clarke 550762 3/2876P 4P 7P 5P 4PD06/09/2020

 52 SLICK ZEUS 3 Grade 5Grade order 5/4K. Vella 554967 2/1856P 6P 6P 5Y 3YD01/02/2021

 53 GO FORWARD SANDY Grade 5Grade order 5/2P. Parker 550469 4/3857Y 8P 3P 8P 6PB19/10/2020

 54 TOO BIAS Grade 5Grade order 5/1M. Clarke 534201 10/5847P 7P 5Y 4Y 6PD16/05/2019

 55 NO MATTER WHAT Grade 5Grade order 5/4M. Tailby 556085 3/1845P 7P 6P 4P 5PB16/01/2021

 56 WINLOCK PEPPA Grade 5Grade order 5/1M. Wicks 551803 6/5814P 4P 8P 5P 8PB06/10/2020

 57 POLLY WILSON Grade 5Grade order 5/1R. Stevenson 532624 13/7756P 8P 7P 8P 5PB13/04/2019

 58 SLIPSTREAM BEAM Grade 5Grade order 5/3S. Ashman 568341 3/2756P 7P 6P 5P 7PD09/11/2021

 59 CHLOE CHAOS Grade 5Grade order 5/4A. Provest 559716 2/1666P 8P 6P 8P 5PB02/04/2021

 60 SHE'S RARE Grade 5Grade order 5/3W. Marriott 558953 4/2518P 7P 8P 8P 7PB15/05/2021
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 1 BLUE SYMBOL DUB, 20/01/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/4W. Marriott 569784 2/11501P 1P 3P 5Y 4PB08/03/2022

 2 FLICK ME SOME 1 TEM, 23/01/2024, R12, PLast start winner 5/4P. Parker 560891 2/11291P 4P 5P 6P 6PB06/07/2021

 3 FARMOR KNOWN GUN, 18/01/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5L. Haaring 559577 1/01041P 6P 4P 2P 5PD29/05/2021

 4 LUMEAH MAX TEM, 17/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Abernethy 563870 1/02073P 2P 4P 2P 2PD20/07/2021

 5 WINTER TRALEE MUS, 24/01/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Mabbott 564199 1/01892P 4P 3P 3P 1PB29/10/2021

 6 NED THE KNIGHT 1 DUB, 20/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/4T. Trappett 559060 2/11623P 6P 2P 3P 6PD13/05/2021

 7 SEA OF SHADOWS GBN, 19/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Dixon 567695 1/01592P 2P 6P 7P 1PB18/01/2022

 8 TWISTED GOANNA DUB, 20/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Mabbott 565318 1/01483P 1P 2P 3P 6PD22/11/2021

 9 TEST THE LIMIT DUB, 20/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4C. O'Neil 562410 2/11765P 1P 2P 1P 4PD20/08/2021

 10 WHISTLIN' CHANCE DUB, 13/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Baker 565533 1/01618P 3P 3P 1P 2PD25/11/2021

 11 ARMATREE JOKER 1 DUB, 20/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Pickering 565254 2/11477P 3P 7P 4P 1PD29/11/2021

 12 FELONIES TWO 1 GUN, 18/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Trappett 559641 1/01415P 6P 2P 5P 3PD05/06/2021

 13 KARINYA KELLINA 1 DUB, 30/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Portelli 549416 1/01385P 3P 2P 4P 8PB06/09/2020

 14 FELONY GIRL 2 RIC, 22/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Mcgrath 559642 1/01298P 5P 7P 2P 3PB05/06/2021

 15 DANCING WARRIOR 2 GAR, 12/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Chapman 565146 1/01198P 3P 5P 1P 4PD18/11/2021

 16 AMANDA HOLYFIELD 1 TEM, 23/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5E. Hughes 572072 1/01114P 1P 4P 3P 5PB15/03/2022

 17 SLICK ATTITUDE GBN, 19/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Vella 554970 1/01075P 4P 5P 3P 7YB01/02/2021

 18 HAIG CLUB BLEND 2 RIC, 22/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Absalom 560961 1/0994P 8P 3P 5P 8PD04/07/2021

 19 RUSTY EVENT 1 GAR, 20/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Edwards 557945 1/0968P 3P 5P 6P 5YD16/04/2021

 20 QUICK SAND DUB, 16/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Moon 560544 2/1878P 7P 7P 3P 7PB31/05/2021

 21 SLICK ZEUS 1 DUB, 08/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Vella 554967 2/1856P 6P 6P 5Y 3YD01/02/2021

 22 BOGAN ROAD DUB, 30/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Dixon 543510 2/1847P 6P 4P 5P 5PB11/03/2020
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 23 MAHOME BOY DUB, 20/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Pickering 564686 2/0786P 5P 5P 6P 7PD20/10/2021
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 1 YARRAMUNDI BOAZ DUB, 20/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Moon 563635 1/01593P 3P 3P 5P 6PD29/09/2021

 2 FELONY GIRL 1 RIC, 22/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Mcgrath 559642 1/01298P 5P 7P 2P 3PB05/06/2021

 3 LAZY LENNY DUB, 13/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1A. Provest 562905 0/0982P 4P 4P 4P 7PD04/09/2021

 4 SURFER BOY 1 DUB, 20/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Harrison 567139 0/0945P 2P 7P (FEL)P 7PD31/12/2021

 5 MAGPIE GRACEY Weighted points score M/1R. Smith 573718 0/00B20/05/2022

 6 IRINKA GEORGE Weighted points score M/1R. Smith 573717 0/00D20/05/2022
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 1 HAYMAN BEACH 1 DUB, 20/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 2/1/2L. Haaring 563041 13/113064P 4P 1P 2P 1PD08/09/2021
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 1 THOMAS EXPRESS DUB, 20/01/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 3/1/2P. Braddon 561235 8/72972P 2P 1P 5P 1PD13/07/2021
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 1 NATES FURY DUB, 20/01/2024, R7, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*P. Braddon 566854 8/72251P 1P 2P 7P 8PD18/10/2021

 2 TRALEE ALVIE GRA, 23/01/2024, R2, PLast start winner 4/2/2M. Mabbott 547238 10/71171P 5P 7P 7P 8PD25/06/2020

 3 KARINYA GOZO 2 DUB, 20/01/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1J. Portelli 549415 13/122943P 2P 3P 2P 2PB06/09/2020

 4 WHIZBANG JACK 2 GUN, 18/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2T. Trappett 556610 9/72583P 1P 2P 3P 3PD26/12/2020

 5 PROFICIENCY 1 DUB, 08/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/1/1G. Pickering 529623 25/132105P 5P 2P 2P 4PD19/01/2019
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 1 ARMATREE SPARKLE 2 DUB, 20/01/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Pickering 542937 15/111743P 3P 2P 5P 7PB24/02/2020

 2 WEATHER GIRL 2 DUB, 20/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5S. Kirby 551759 1/01352P 5P 5P 8P 3PB25/11/2020

 3 ARMATREE FERDI 3 DUB, 20/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Pickering 542940 15/111055P 7P 7P 4P 5PB24/02/2020

 4 INTEGRITY SWIFT 2 DUB, 20/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Pickering 562367 5/1936P 7P 3P 6P 8PB21/08/2021

 5 SLICK ZEUS 2 DUB, 08/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Vella 554967 2/1856P 6P 6P 5Y 3YD01/02/2021
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 1 JUGHEAD MILLER DUB, 13/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Trappett 567420 0/01162P 4P 4P 3P 3PD08/01/2022

 2 ONE LONG DAY 2 DUB, 08/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1W. Marriott 568989 0/0983P 5P 4P 3YD14/02/2022

 3 MAGPIE KENNEDY 2 First start M/1R. Smith 572393 0/00D06/05/2022

 4 SHOWING PACE First start M/1L. Absalom 547887 0/00B14/07/2020

 5 FRED FROG First start M/1M. Mabbott 573287 0/00D27/04/2022

 6 ZIPPING ADELINE First start M/1T. Ginn 568111 0/00B26/12/2021

 7 ZIPPING SELENA First start M/1T. Ginn 568108 0/00B26/12/2021

 8 CINDY'S PATCH First start M/1M. Wicks 567743 0/00B24/12/2021

 9 STRAWBERRY QUEEN First start M/1E. Hughes 564300 0/00B30/10/2021

 10 IRINKA RUBY First start M/1R. Smith 572389 0/00B06/05/2022

 11 VICTA DOTTI First start M/1M. Moon 572052 0/00B03/05/2022

 12 LITTLE MAN JAY 1 GBN, 05/01/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. Mcgrath 559715 0/0866P 2P 6P 8P 3PD02/04/2021

 13 ARCHIE'S DETOUR DUB, 13/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1C. Tuntler 552678 0/0804P 4P 7P 2P 5PD12/12/2020

 14 NIGHT SHADE GUN, 18/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1M. Clarke 564954 0/0686P 7P 7P 3P 4PD10/11/2021

 15 PEACH DUTTON DUB, 25/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1T. Ledger 553792 0/0585P 4P 5P 7P 5PB12/01/2021

 16 WHO KNOWS NASH BHL, 12/11/2023, R2, YWeighted points score M/1V. Roz 566575 0/0546Y 6Y 4Y 7Y 5YD15/12/2021

 17 JACK CARGO RIC, 15/09/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1R. Steel 562891 0/0525P 5PD03/09/2021

 18 LUMEAH LAYLA TEM, 17/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Abernethy 555101 0/0504P 6P 6P 7P (FEL)PB24/11/2020

 19 IDLE SCAMP GUN, 16/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Clarke 565484 0/0488P 5Y 4YB21/11/2021
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 1 RETURN MAC WPK, 20/01/2024, R3, CWeighted points score 1/2C. Roberts 549196 29/152944C 1C 3P 1P 4CD07/08/2020
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 1 HAYMAN BEACH 2 DUB, 20/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 2/1/2L. Haaring 563041 13/113064P 4P 1P 2P 1PD08/09/2021
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 1 KARINYA GOZO 1 DUB, 20/01/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1J. Portelli 549415 13/122943P 2P 3P 2P 2PB06/09/2020

 2 WHIZBANG JACK 1 GUN, 18/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2T. Trappett 556610 9/72583P 1P 2P 3P 3PD26/12/2020

 3 LODESTONE DUB, 20/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*S. Kirby 556686 8/72496P 1P 2P 3P 1PD15/03/2021

 4 PROFICIENCY 2 DUB, 08/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/1/1G. Pickering 529623 25/132105P 5P 2P 2P 4PD19/01/2019

 5 ADELMO BALE 2 TRA, 29/12/2023, R10Weighted points score 4/2/2M. Mabbott 543638 19/21322P 4P 5P 5P 7PD03/03/2020
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 1 TRALEE RICHIE MUS, 24/01/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/2M. Mabbott 564255 4/32581P 3P 2P 2P 1PD28/10/2021

 2 MAGPIE HARRY 2 DUB, 20/01/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/3E. Hughes 572075 3/22251P 1P 2P 8P 2PD15/03/2022

 3 CASH GRAB DUB, 13/01/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/1C. Tuntler 549373 5/41981P 6P 2P 4P 2PD27/08/2020

 4 RAVEN BEACH DUB, 20/01/2024, R12, PLast start winner 5/2L. Haaring 563040 4/31141P 7P 8P 5P 7PB08/09/2021

 5 WATCH THE SPEED 2 DUB, 20/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/3G. Pickering 559523 6/22432P 1P 3P 5P 1PD23/05/2021

 6 ARMATREE SPARKLE 3 DUB, 20/01/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Pickering 542937 15/111743P 3P 2P 5P 7PB24/02/2020

 7 NANGAR BLUE DUB, 20/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/4M. Wicks 537776 5/11683P 5P 3P 7P 3PD24/09/2019

 8 COIN COUNTER 2 RIC, 17/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Ginn 572631 4/02372P 3C 3C 3C 4PB24/02/2022

 9 ROGER THE DODGER DUB, 30/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Roberts 555045 9/52077P 3P 6P 3P 2PD16/02/2021

 10 FARMOR TWO BEE'S 2 DUB, 20/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2L. Haaring 559574 4/32075P 4P 2P 1P 1PD29/05/2021

 11 MONIQUE KEEPING DUB, 21/10/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4B. O'Neil 549198 9/12017P 1P 2P 3P 5PB07/08/2020

 12 ARMATREE JOKER 2 DUB, 20/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Pickering 565254 2/11477P 3P 7P 4P 1PD29/11/2021

 13 LUMEAH POPPY 3 RIC, 24/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Abernethy 555104 3/01446P 4P 3P 5P 2PB24/11/2020

 14 SWIFT DENNIS 1 DUB, 20/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Pickering 561586 3/11385P 4P 6P 3P 3PD10/07/2021

 15 HYBRID EVE 1 DUB, 20/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Pickering 565054 5/11234P 4P 7P 2P 6PB27/10/2021

 16 LITTLE BRONTE 3 DUB, 08/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Chapman 534562 4/01066P 4P 5P 7M 4PB17/05/2019

 17 ARMATREE FERDI 2 DUB, 20/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Pickering 542940 15/111055P 7P 7P 4P 5PB24/02/2020

 18 MAGGIE BRANN 1 GAR, 12/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Chapman 549708 4/21057P 6P 5P 7P 2YB18/09/2020

 19 LOADS OF PROMISE 2 RIC, 22/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Absalom 548793 13/7966P 4P 4P 4P 6PD12/08/2020

 20 HE'S A CHARMER RIC, 04/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Board 546859 4/1938P 4P 8P 8P 3PD29/02/2020
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 1 BRIDGE BUILDER RIC, 22/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Board 564409 0/01222P 3P 3P 4PD27/09/2021

 2 ONE LONG DAY 1 DUB, 08/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1W. Marriott 568989 0/0983P 5P 4P 3YD14/02/2022

 3 MEDIA MAGNATE DUB, 06/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter M/1W. Marriott 569788 0/0813P 6P 4P 4P 7PD08/03/2022

 4 MAGPIE KENNEDY 1 First start M/1R. Smith 572393 0/00D06/05/2022

 5 WHINGING HARRY First start M/1M. Wicks 567741 0/00D24/12/2021

 6 VICTA VAL First start M/1M. Moon 572057 0/00B03/05/2022

 7 ZIPPING SLASH First start M/1T. Ginn 568105 0/00D26/12/2021

 8 SURFER BOY 2 DUB, 06/01/2024, R4, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. Harrison 567139 0/0945P 2P 7P (FEL)P 7PD31/12/2021

 9 LITTLE MAN JAY 2 GBN, 05/01/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. Mcgrath 559715 0/0866P 2P 6P 8P 3PD02/04/2021

16 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 25 January 2024 - 06:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 29 January 2024

P 4 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 IRINKA DANIEL TEM, 23/01/2024, R3, PLast start winner 4/2/2R. Smith 565058 7/52861P 2P 7C 4C 2CD27/10/2021

 2 RED HOT FRANKIE 2 TEM, 23/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2R. Smith 550335 13/102093P 4P 4C 5P 2PB02/10/2020

 3 BELLA UNA WPK, 22/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 4/2/1R. Smith 565055 8/72015P 2P 1P 5C 6CB27/10/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 29 January 2024

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 LATRELL KEEPING TEM, 17/01/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/2S. Stiff 543827 5/41921P 8P 7C 6P 1CD20/03/2020

 2 COIN COUNTER 1 RIC, 17/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/3T. Ginn 572631 4/32372P 3C 3C 3C 4PB24/02/2022

 3 BLAZING FERRERO DUB, 20/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5P. Braddon 567822 5/02103P 1P 4P 1P 5PD19/01/2022

 4 MAGPIE HARRY 1 DUB, 20/01/2024, R4, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5E. Hughes 572075 3/02251P 1P 2P 8P 2PD15/03/2022

 5 WATCH THE SPEED 1 DUB, 20/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Pickering 559523 6/22432P 1P 3P 5P 1PD23/05/2021

 6 FARMOR TWO BEE'S 1 DUB, 20/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Haaring 559574 4/02075P 4P 2P 1P 1PD29/05/2021

 7 LUMEAH POPPY 2 RIC, 24/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Abernethy 555104 3/21446P 4P 3P 5P 2PB24/11/2020

 8 FLYING VANCE WPK, 20/01/2024, R1, CWeighted points score 5/4S. Stiff 566850 6/11274C 6P 2P 6P 4PD18/10/2021

 9 HYBRID EVE 2 DUB, 20/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Pickering 565054 5/31234P 4P 7P 2P 6PB27/10/2021

 10 LITTLE BRONTE 1 DUB, 08/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Chapman 534562 4/21066P 4P 5P 7M 4PB17/05/2019

 11 MAGGIE BRANN 2 GAR, 12/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Chapman 549708 4/01057P 6P 5P 7P 2YB18/09/2020

 12 FANCY MAL DUB, 20/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3C. O'Neil 564240 3/2876P 4P 4P 4P 8PD20/10/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 29 January 2024

P 4 605 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 RED HOT FRANKIE 1 TEM, 23/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 4/2/2R. Smith 550335 13/22093P 4P 4C 5P 2PB02/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 29 January 2024

P 5 605 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 LUMEAH POPPY 1 RIC, 24/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Abernethy 555104 3/01446P 4P 3P 5P 2PB24/11/2020

 2 LITTLE BRONTE 2 DUB, 08/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Chapman 534562 4/11066P 4P 5P 7M 4PB17/05/2019
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